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Position 

MM/YY 
Term 

Begins 

MM/YY 
Term 
Ends Name 

Office Address 
E-Mail Address (E) 

Phone 
Office (O) 

Fax (F) Home Phone 

President 11/17 11/18 Patty Swearingen 

410 Constitution Ave., 5
th

 Floor 

Meridian, MS  39301  

(E) p.swearingen@msstate.edu 

(O) 601-482-9764  

 (F) 601-482-9777 
601-917-1995 

President-Elect 11/17 11/18 Kim Gowdy 

P. O. Drawer Z 

Gulfport, MS  39502-0045  

(E) kim.gowdy@msstate.edu 

(O) 228-865-4227  

(F) 228-868-1470 
      

Vice President 
Awards and 
Recognition 

11/16 11/18 Pat Neal 

P. O. Box 348 

Batesville, MS  38606 

(E) p.neal@msstate.edu 

(O) 662-563-6260  

(F) 662-563-6239 
      

Vice President 
Professional 
Development 

11/17 11/19 Natalie Ray 

420 West Broad St. 

West Point, MS  39773  

(E) n.ray@msstate.edu 

(O) 662-494-5371  

(F) 662-495-2056 
      

Vice President 
Member 
Resources 

11/16 11/18 Carolyn Conger 

68 Collins Industrial Park Drive 

Collins, MS  39428  

(E) c.j.conger@msstate.edu 

(O) 601-765-8252  

(F) 601-765-5009 
      



Position 

MM/YY 
Term 

Begins 

MM/YY 
Term 
Ends Name 

Office Address 
E-Mail Address (E) 

Phone 
Office (O) 

Fax (F) Home Phone 

Vice President 
Public Affairs 

11/17 11/19 Malikah Jones 

P. O. Box 339 

DeKalb, MS  39328  

(E) malikah.jones@msstate.edu 

(O) 601-743-2837  

(F) 601-743-5581 
      

Secretary 11/17 11/19 Cynthia Wilkinson 

P. O. Box 368 

Meadville, MS  39653  

(E) cyn.wilkinson@msstate.edu 

(O) 601-384-2349  

(F) 601-384-4390 
      

Treasurer 11/16 11/18 LaToya Evans 

301 South First Street, Room 201 

Brookhaven, MS  39601  

(E) latoya.evans@msstate.edu 

  (O) 601-835-3460  

(F) 601-835-3481 
      

State Staff/ 
Advisor 

            Dr. Paula Threadgill 

Box 9644 Bost 

Mississippi State, MS  39762  

(E) paula.threadgill@msstate.edu 

   (O) 662-325-3032 

(F) 662-325-8407 
      

Parliamentarian 11/17 11/18 Jennifer Russell 

Lock Drawer C 

Greenwood, MS  38935  

(E) jtb20@msstate.edu 

   (O) 662-453-6803  

(F) 662-455-1853 
      

Immediate Past 
President 

11/17 11/18 Jennifer Russell 

Lock Drawer C 

Greenwood, MS  38935  

(E) jtb20@msstate.edu 

   (O) 662-453-6803  

(F) 662-455-1853 
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